Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
PCT 3 MERIDIAN
Bosque County

Meridian 3
Statistics TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Registered Voters - Total 0
Ballots Cast - Total 824 21 642 161
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 0.00% '
President/Vice President
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance 688 83.50% 15 549 124
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz 123 14.93% 6 85 32
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat 7 0.85% 0 5 2
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0 0 0
" Write-In: Cornel West/Melina Abdullah 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In: Uncertified Name 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In: Shiva Ayyadurai/Crystal Ellis 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 818 99.27% 21 639 158
Overvotes 1 0.12% 0 0 1
Undervotes 5  0.61% 0 3 2
Contest Totals 824  100.00% 21 642 161
US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Ted Cruz 656 79.61% 14 532 110
DEM Colin Allred 139 16.87% 6 93 40
LIB Ted Brown 20 2.43% 0 12 8
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In: Tracy Andrus 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In: Analisa Roche 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In: Uncertified Name 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 815 98.91% 20 637 158
Overvotes 1 0.12% 0 1 0
Undervotes 8 0.97% 1 4 3
Contest Totals 824  100.00% 21 642 161

Precinct Summary - 11/05/2024  8:48 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

Tof5



Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

Meridian 3

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
PCT 3 MERIDIAN
Bosque County

US Representative, Dist 31
Vote For 1

REP John Carter

DEM Stuart Whitlow

Total Votes Gast
Overvotes
tUndervotes

Contest Totals

Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

REP Christi Craddick

DEM Katherine Culbert

{18 Hawk Dunlap

GRN Eddie Espinoza

Witeln Totals o
Write-In: Richard McKibbin
Write-in: Uncertified Name
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1

REP Jimmy Blackiock
DEM DaSean Jones
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vole For 1

REP John Devine
DEM Christine Vith Weems
Total Votes Cast
Cvervotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

692
105
797
10
17
824

TOTAL

674
99
19

800

23

824

TOTAL

689
107
6
1

21
824

TOTAL

685
107
792

31
824

VOTE%  Absentee

83.98%

1270%

96.72%
1.21%

2.06%

100.00%

o
6
20
0
1
7

VOTE %  Absentee

81.80%
12.01%
2.31%
0.73%
0.24%
0.12%
0%
- 0.00%
97.09%
012%
2.79%

VOTE %

83.62%
1299
96.60%
0.12%
3.28%
100.00%

VOTE %

83.13%
12.9%9%
96.12%
8.12%
3.76%
160.00%

20

2

Absentee

14

L

20

i
21

Absentee

14
b
20
0
1
21

Prove SRR SRR = U oo Y == T == [ = 0}

Early
Voting
546

74
620

10

12
642

Early
Voting
537

625

16
642

Early
Voting
548

75
623

18
642

Early
Voting
546

73
619

22
642

D ek RO T OO

Election
Day
132

25
157
0

4
Je1

Election
Day
123

25
6

1
0
0

D

0.
155
161

Election
Day

2

26
153
0

8
161

Election
Day
125

28
153
0

8
161

Precinct Summary - $1/05/2024  8:48 PM

Report generated with Flectionware Copyright @ 2007-2020

20fh



Summéry Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 General Election PCT 3 MERIDIAN
November 5, 2024 Bosque County
Meridian 3
Justice, Supreme Court, P1 6
Voie For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jane Bland ‘ o . 676 82.04% 14 539 123
DEM Bonnie tee Goldstein 100 12M% 5 70 25
tIB J. David Roberson 14 1.70% a L1 4
Total Votes Gast o 790 95.87% 19 619 152
Overvotes _ . i 0.12% 0 1 0
Undervotes ) 33 4.00% 2 22 9
ContestTotals . 824 10000% 21 62 161

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election

Voling Day
REP David J. Schenck 686 83.25% 14 544 128
. DEMHollyTaylor W07 129% 6 76 25
Total Votes Cast N 793 96.24% 20 620 153
o Oowwoles 1 0 o1 0
Undervetes . . . ... 30 364% oo 8
"Contest Totals 824  100.00% 21 642 161

Judge, Ct of Crim App, P17

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
- Voting Bay
REP GinaParker . 67  8216% 14 538 125
DEM Nancy Mulder o o 104 12.62% 6 T2 26
Total VotesCast . 781 94.78% 20 610 151
Overvotes . 1ooemkoo 0 T8
Undervotes 42 5.10% 1 1 10
Contest Totals o824 100.00% 7 642 161

Judge, Ct of Crim App, P| 8

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
~ REPLeeFinley 685 83.13% 14 4 127
~ *.DEM Chika Anyiam 102 12.38% 5 73 24
Total Votes Cast _ _ 787  95.51% 19 617 151
Cvervotes 1 0.12% 0 1 &
Undervotes 36 4.37% 2 24 10
Contest Totals 824 106.00% 21 642 161
Precinct Summary - 11/05/2024  8:48 PM Jof5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 General Election PCT 3 MERIDIAN
. November 5, 2024 Bosque County
Meridian 3
State Representative, Dist 13
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
: Voting Day
REP Angelia Orr o 626 75.97% 14 498 114
DEM Albert Hunter _ 169 20.51% _ 6 120 43
Total Votes Cast o S 795 96.48% 20 618 157
Qvervotes o 12 1.46% L 0
Undervotes 17 2.06% 1 12 4
Contest Totals S ) 824 100.00% 21 642 161

Chief Justice, 10th Ct of App Dist

Yote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Elaction
Voling Day
REP Malt Johnson 686 8325% M. 541 131
Totai Votes Gast _ 686  83.25% 14 1 13
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervates _ o 138 16.75% 7 101 30
_ Comtest Totats ) 824 100.80% 21 s42 LY

Dist Attorney, 220th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Adam Sibley o 682  8L7T% 13 533 136
Total Votes Cast 682 82.77% 13 533 136
Overvotes 0 eo0% 0 0 0
Undevotes . 42 17.23% 8 109 2
Contest Totals o 824  100.00% 21 642 161
County Attorney
Vote For t
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Zach Brown _ N 689 83.62% 14 540 135
TotalVotesCast 689  83.62% 14 540 135
Overvotes 0 0.60% 0 0 0
Undervotes B 135 16.38% R 102 26
Contest Totals _ B24  100.00% 21 642 161
Sheriff
Yote Fos 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentes Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Trace Hendricks 693 84.10% 14 544 135
Total Votes Cast 693 84.10% 14 544 135
Overvotes ) 0 - 9.00% 6 0 0
Undervotes 131 15.90% 7 98 26
Contest Totals 824  100.08% 21 642 161
Precinct Summary - 11/05/2624  8§:48 PM 46f5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 General Election PCT 3 MERIDIAN
November 5, 2024 Bosque County
Meridian 3
County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1l
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Jay
REP Arlene Swiney 706 B495% 15 550 135
Total Votes Cast 700 B49%% 15 550 135
Overvetes B 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes o _ 124 15.06% I 4 26
Contest Totals _ 824  10000% 2 642 161

f_ County Treasurer - Unexpired Term

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
* Voting Day
REP Pam Browning L 672 s1sE% 13 520 130
Total Votes Cast o 672 BLSS% 13 B8 130
Overvotes _ o 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervates ‘ _ 152 18.45% 8 113 31
Contest Totals o 824 100.00% 21 642 161
Constable Pet 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Scoit Ferguson L o690 83.74% 4 543 133
Total Votes Cast _ 690  83.74% 14 543 133
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 134 626% 799 28
ContestTotals . 824 10000% 2 ez 161
Precinct Summary - 11/05/2024  8:48 PM 50f5

Report generated with Clectionware Copyright © 2807-2020



