Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	824	21	642	161
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			

637

1

4

642

20

0

1

21

98.91%

0.12%

0.97%

100.00%

158

0

3

161

President/Vice President

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	688	83.50%	15	549	124
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	123	14.93%	6	85	32
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat	7	0.85%	0	5	2
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Write-In: Cornel West/Melina Abdullah	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Write-In: Uncertified Name	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Write-In: Shiva Ayyadurai/Crystal Ellis	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	818	99.27%	21	639	158
Overvotes	1	0.12%	0	0	1
Undervotes	5	0.61%	0	3	2
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161

US Senator

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ted Cruz	656	79.61%	14	532	110
DEM Colin Allred	139	16.87%	6	93	40
LIB Ted Brown	20	2.43%	0	12	8
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Write-In: Tracy Andrus	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Write-In: Analisa Roche	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Write-In: Uncertified Name	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0

815 1

8

824

		_
Precinct Summary - 11/05/2024	8:48 PM	

US Representative, Dist 31					
Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John Carter	692	83.98%	14	546	132
DEM Stuart Whitlow	105	12.74%	6	74	25
Total Votes Cast	797	96.72%	20	620	157
Overvotes	10	1.21%	0	10	0
Undervotes	17	2.06%	1	12	4
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161
Railroad Commissioner Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Christi Craddick	674	81.80%	14	537	123
DEM Katherine Culbert	99	12.01%	6	68	25
LIB Hawk Dunlap	19	2.31%	0	13	6
GRN Eddie Espinoza	6	0.73%	0	5	1
Write-In Totals	2	0.24%	0	2	0
Write-In: Richard McKibbin		0.12%			0
Write-In: Uncertified Name	1	0.12%	0	1	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%		0	0
Total Votes Cast	800	97.09%	20	625	155
Overvotes	1	0.12%	0	1	0
Undervotes	23	2.79%	1	.16	6
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2					
Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock	689	83.62%	14	548	127
DEM DaSean Jones	107	12.99%	6	75	26
Total Votes Cast	796	96.60%	20	623	153
Overvotes	1	0.12%	0	1 .	0
Undervotes	27	3.28%	,1	18	8
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161
Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4					
Vote For 1	TOTA	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John Devine	685	83.13%	14	546	125
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	107	12.99%	6	73	. 28
Total Votes Cast	792	96.12%	20	619	153
Overvotes	1	0.12%	0	1	0
Undervotes	31	3.76%	1	22	8
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6					
1001	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
REP Jane Bland	676	82.04%	14	Voting 539	Day 123
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	100	12.14%	5	70	25
LIB J. David Roberson	14	1.70%	0	10	4
Total Votes Cast	790	95.87%	19	619	152
Overvotes	1	0.12%	0	1	0
Undervotes	33	4.00%	2	22	9
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161
Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App					
vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP David J. Schenck	686	83.25%	14	544	128
DEM Holly Taylor	107	12.99%	6	76	25
Total Votes Cast	793	96.24%	20	620	153
Overvotes	1	0.12%	0	1	0
Undervotes	30	3.64%	1	21	8
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161
Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7 Vote For 1					
•	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Gina Parker	677	82.16%	14	538	125
DEM Nancy Mulder	104	12.62%	6	72	26
Total Votes Cast	781	94.78%	20	610	151
Overvotes	1.	0.12%		1	0
Undervotes	42	5.10%	. 1	31	10
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161
Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lee Finley	685	83.13%	14	544	127
DEM Chika Anyiam	102	12.38%	5	7,3	24
Total Votes Cast	787	95.51%	19	617	151
Overvotes	1	0.12%	0	1	0
Undervotes	36	4.37%	2	24	10
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161

State Representative, Dist 13 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Angelia Orr	626	75.97%	14	498	114
DEM Albert Hunter	169	20.51%	6	120	43
Total Votes Cast	795	96.48%	20	618	157
Overvotes	12	1.46%	0	12	0
Undervotes	17	2.06%	1	12	4
Contest Totals	. , 824	100.00%	21	642	161
Chief Justice, 10th Ct of App Dist Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Matt Johnson	686	83.25%	14	541	131
Total Votes Cast	686	83.25%	14	541	131
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	138	16.75%	7	101	30
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161
Dist Attorney, 220th Judicial Dist Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
DED 4.1 OIL				Voting	Day
REP Adam Sibley	682	82.77%	13	533	136
Total Votes Cast	682	82.77%	13	533	136
Overvotes	0	0.00%		0	.0
Undervotes	142	17.23%		109	25
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161
County Attorney Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Zach Brown	689	83.62%	14	540	135
Total Votes Cast	689	83.62%	14	540	135
Overvotes		0.00%	0	0	. 0
Undervotes	135	16.38%		102	26
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161
Sheriff Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Trace Hendricks	693	84.10%	14	544	135
Total Votes Cast	693	84.10%	14	544	135
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	131	15.90%	7	98	26
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161

County Tax Assessor-Collector Vote For 1					
vote for f	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Arlene Swiney	700	84.95%	15	550	135
Total Votes Cast	700	84.95%	15	550	135
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	124	15.05%	6	92	26
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161
County Treasurer - Unexpired Term					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Pam Browning	672	81.55%	13	529	130
Total Votes Cast	672	81.55%	13	529	130
Overvotes	0	0.00%	. 0,	0	. 0
Undervotes	152	18.45%	8	113	31
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161
Constable Pct 1 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Scott Ferguson	690	83.74%	14	543	133
Total Votes Cast	690	83.74%	14	543	133
Overvotes	0	0.00%	Ó	0	0
Undervotes	134	16.26%	7	99	28
Contest Totals	824	100.00%	21	642	161